Group

Varsity Mixed = Chamber (7th)

Tuesday, March 10 (WHITE DAY)

1:14 PM Chamber head to choir room, change into formals, run own rehearsal - this is their class

CHARTER  2:25PM Depart for Georgetown HS (__)

trip pumber 3:25PM  Chamber warmup starts
3:30 PM Chamber moves from warmup to auditorium
43 3:35PM Chamber Concert
students 3:55PM  Chamber Sight-Reading

4:15 PM Chamber Done

CHARTER  4:30 PM Chamber loads bus for Westwood HS (RRISD)

5:20 PM Chamber arrives at Westwood HS

Personnel

Aguirre, Diego
Allid, Bri

Basu, Anoushka
Brandes, Jack
Bruce, Anna

Carey, Satya
Chejara, Shreya
Chowdhury, Zoeya
Dade, Cameron
Davis, Drew

Davis, Keira
Deluna, Chloe
Derdeyn, Audrey
Gokhale, Isha

Gu, Ryan

Guyton, Henry
Hammonds, Karoline
Hammonds, Kate
Hapka, Paul
lyengar, Meera
Jones, Anthony
Jones, Nick
Jovanovic, Ana
Karger, Lauren
Lanier, Colin

Lee, Claire

Leong, lan

Long Echavez, Mimi
MacMicking, Holden
Murphy-Hall, Jameson
Phrathum, Jaylene
Reissedonna, Aryaan
Rendon, Arturo
Sharma, Anika
Soberanes, Dez
Srinivasan, Nikhil
Stevens, Emery
Sur, Rounav
Teinert, Cason
Vara, Violet

Varner, Afton
Wang, Kalia

Wu, Howell

Xue, Leo

Ziegler, Maddy

00O0000000000000000000000000000000LO0O0O0OO0O0O0O0O0O0O0OE



